I mEER

DAVENPORT UNIVERSITY

Davenport University - STUNT Sample Budget

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Equipment
Uniforms
Apparel
Recruiting
Office Supplies
Air, Car, Train
Hotel

Meals
Banquets

Total Cost

$20,000
$10,000
$15,000
13,000
$9,000
$5,000
$500
10,000
$3,000
$8,000
$2,000

$95,500

Note - Scholarship is not incuded, at the discretion of the University.



