

## **Davenport University - STUNT Sample Budget**

Head Coach	\$20,000
Assistant Coach	\$10,000
Equipment	\$15,000
Uniforms	13,000
Apparel	\$9,000
Recruiting	\$5,000
Office Supplies	\$500
Air, Car, Train	10,000
Hotel	\$3,000
Meals	\$8,000
Banquets	\$2,000

Total Cost \$95,500

Note - Scholarship is not incuded, at the discretion of the University.